Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

LED floodlight PROLUMEN Navigator black 230V 200W 28000Iim 45x120°

IP65 740
Product code 15359

Powerful LED floodlight for illuminating large areas. Available light distribution: 35x90°; 20°; 30°; 60°; 90°;
45x140°; 60x140°; 70x100°; 135x135°.

Request a quote with lighting calculations now and get the right solution that lasts. This is a premium

product with long-lasting components and a wonderful design.

Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Source of light
Power supply
Brand

Supply voltage
Output

Lens angle

Cri

Lor

Protection class
Lifespan

LImf tm21

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Package weight

In package

Casing colour
Casing material
Impact resistance
Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

28000lumens
140lm/W

5 years
CREE LED
MEAN WELL
PROLUMEN
230V

200w
45x120°

70

80

IP65
50000h
L90B10 @25°C 50.000h
518.0mm
450.0mm
62.0mm
95009
11000g

1pc

black
aluminum
IK10
outdoor use
-40~50°C
CE

8
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https://ledhouse.ee/en/3/8/led-prozektorid
http://www.cree.com
http://www.meanwell.com
http://www.prolumen.ee
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